EXPERT

TOOL STORE

PRODUCT NAME

FACOM J.10CF - 10mm 3/8"
Square Drive Metric Crows Foot

Flat Spanner

FACOM J.11CF - 11mm 3/8"
Square Drive Metric Crows Foot

Flat Spanner

FACOM J.12CF - 12mm 3/8"
Square Drive Metric Crows Foot

Flat Spanner

FACOM J.13CF - 13mm 3/8"
Square Drive Metric Crows Foot

Flat Spanner

FACOM J.14CF - 14mm 3/8"
Square Drive Metric Crows Foot

Flat Spanner

=D FARCOM

FACOM J.XCFM - 3/8" Square Drive Metric

Crows Foot Flat Spanner

CODE

J.10CF

J.11CF

J.12CF

J.13CF

J.14CF

SIZE

10mm

11mm

12mm

13mm

14mm


/facom-j-10cf-10mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-crows-foot-flat-spanner
/facom-j-10cf-10mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-crows-foot-flat-spanner
/facom-j-10cf-10mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-crows-foot-flat-spanner
/facom-j-11cf-11mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-crows-foot-flat-spanner
/facom-j-11cf-11mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-crows-foot-flat-spanner
/facom-j-11cf-11mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-crows-foot-flat-spanner
/facom-j-12cf-12mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-crows-foot-flat-spanner
/facom-j-12cf-12mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-crows-foot-flat-spanner
/facom-j-12cf-12mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-crows-foot-flat-spanner
/facom-j-13cf-13mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-crows-foot-flat-spanner
/facom-j-13cf-13mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-crows-foot-flat-spanner
/facom-j-13cf-13mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-crows-foot-flat-spanner
/facom-j-14cf-14mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-crows-foot-flat-spanner
/facom-j-14cf-14mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-crows-foot-flat-spanner
/facom-j-14cf-14mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-crows-foot-flat-spanner

PRODUCT NAME

FACOM J.15CF - 15mm 3/8"
Square Drive Metric Crows Foot

Flat Spanner

FACOM J.16CF - 16mm 3/8"
Square Drive Metric Crows Foot

Flat Spanner

FACOM J.17CF - 17mm 3/8"
Square Drive Metric Crows Foot

Flat Spanner

FACOM J.18CF - 18mm 3/8"
Square Drive Metric Crows Foot

Flat Spanner

FACOM J.19CF - 19mm 3/8"
Square Drive Metric Crows Foot

Flat Spanner

FACOM J.21CF - 21mm 3/8"
Square Drive Metric Crows Foot

Flat Spanner

FACOM J.22CF - 22mm 3/8"
Square Drive Metric Crows Foot

Flat Spanner

FACOM J.23CF - 23mm 3/8"
Square Drive Metric Crows Foot

Flat Spanner

FACOM J.24CF - 24mm 3/8"
Square Drive Metric Crows Foot

Flat Spanner

FACOM J.27CF - 27mm 3/8"
Square Drive Metric Crows Foot

Flat Spanner

J.15CF

J.16CF

J.17CF

J.18CF

J.19CF

J.21CF

J.22CF

J.23CF

J.24CF

J.27CF

15mm

16mm

17mm

18mm

19mm

21mm

22mm

23mm

24mm

27mm



/facom-j-15cf-15mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-crows-foot-flat-spanner
/facom-j-15cf-15mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-crows-foot-flat-spanner
/facom-j-15cf-15mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-crows-foot-flat-spanner
/facom-j-16cf-16mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-crows-foot-flat-spanner
/facom-j-16cf-16mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-crows-foot-flat-spanner
/facom-j-16cf-16mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-crows-foot-flat-spanner
/facom-j-17cf-17mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-crows-foot-flat-spanner
/facom-j-17cf-17mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-crows-foot-flat-spanner
/facom-j-17cf-17mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-crows-foot-flat-spanner
/facom-j-18cf-18mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-crows-foot-flat-spanner
/facom-j-18cf-18mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-crows-foot-flat-spanner
/facom-j-18cf-18mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-crows-foot-flat-spanner
/facom-j-19cf-19mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-crows-foot-flat-spanner
/facom-j-19cf-19mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-crows-foot-flat-spanner
/facom-j-19cf-19mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-crows-foot-flat-spanner
/facom-j-21cf-21mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-crows-foot-flat-spanner
/facom-j-21cf-21mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-crows-foot-flat-spanner
/facom-j-21cf-21mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-crows-foot-flat-spanner
/facom-j-22cf-22mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-crows-foot-flat-spanner
/facom-j-22cf-22mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-crows-foot-flat-spanner
/facom-j-22cf-22mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-crows-foot-flat-spanner
/facom-j-23cf-23mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-crows-foot-flat-spanner
/facom-j-23cf-23mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-crows-foot-flat-spanner
/facom-j-23cf-23mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-crows-foot-flat-spanner
/facom-j-24cf-24mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-crows-foot-flat-spanner
/facom-j-24cf-24mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-crows-foot-flat-spanner
/facom-j-24cf-24mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-crows-foot-flat-spanner
/facom-j-27cf-27mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-crows-foot-flat-spanner
/facom-j-27cf-27mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-crows-foot-flat-spanner
/facom-j-27cf-27mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-crows-foot-flat-spanner

DESCRIPTION

FACOM J.XCFM - 3/8" Square Drive Metric Crows Foot Flat Spanner

Features
Anti-slip design ensuring proper fitting on the fastener
Shaped to distribute the contact force over a larger surface
Suitable for use in confined spaces
Adapted too low torque uses
Bright chrome finish
Metric sizes - 8 - 32mm

Technical Conformity
ASME B107.100



